LITTLE WRANGLER

BARREL RACING
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON

Total
Points

Rodeos
Entered

9/13/25

9/14/25

10/18/25

LITTLE WRANGLER

10/19/25

11/22/25

11/23/25

1/10/26

1/11/26

2/7/26

2/8/26

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

500

71

71

71

71

72

0

72

72

BURTON, EVERLY

399

61

51

61

61

61

52

52

STEPHENSON, MCKENZIE

288

61

41

\

51

42

42

AUSTIN, HARMON

257

\

\

71

62

62

BAILEY, JOSIE

188

41

41

32

22

GAULT, ADDALEIGH

102

51

\

\

\

LITTLE WRANGLER

BREAKAWAY
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON

Rodeos
Entered

9/13/25

9/14/25

10/18/25

10/19/25

11/22/25

11/23/25

1/10/26

1/11/26

2/7/26

2/8/26

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

LITTLE WRANGLER

FLAG RACING
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON

Total
Points

Rodeos
Entered

9/13/25

9/14/25

10/18/25

10/19/25

11/22/25

11/23/25

1/10/26

1/11/26

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

345

71

0

71

0

71

0

STEPHENSON, MCKENZIE

214

71

61

BURTON, EVERLY

183

0

71

AUSTIN, HARMON

71

8
7
8
4

\
0
\

0

LITTLE WRANGLER

GOAT TAIL UNTYING
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON

Rodeos
Entered

9/13/25

9/14/25

10/18/25

10/19/25

11/22/25

11/23/25

1/10/26

1/11/26

2/7/26

2/8/26

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

61

BURTON, EVERLY

61

61

61

41

51

41

51

STEPHENSON, MCKENZIE

51

51

61

41

51

31

AUSTIN, HARMON

\

51

61

61

71

BAILEY, JOSIE

41

31

31

31

41

LITTLE WRANGLER

POLE BENDING
BURTON, EVERLY

Total
Points

Rodeos
Entered

9/13/25

9/14/25

10/18/25

10/19/25

11/22/25

11/23/25

1/10/26

1/11/26

2/7/26

2/8/26

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

518

61

71

71

61

71

61

61

61

GIACOBONE, GRAYDON

416

71

0

61

71

0

71

71

71

STEPHENSON, MCKENZIE

214

0

61

51

51

51

AUSTIN, HARMON

92

61

0

31

GAULT, ADDALEIGH

0

\
\
\

\

\

UPDATED:

2/20/2026



