

LITTLE WRANGLER

LITTLE WRANGLER BARREL RACING	Total Points	Rodeos Entered	9/13/25	9/14/25	10/18/25	10/19/25	11/22/25	11/23/25	1/10/26	1/11/26	2/7/26	2/8/26						
			#1 Points	#2 Points	#3 Points	#4 Points	#5 Points	#6 Points	#7 Points	#8 Points	#9 Points	#10 Points	#11 Points	#12 Points	#13 Points	#14 Points	#15 Points	#16 Points
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON	500	8	71	71	71	71			72	0	72	72						
BURTON, EVERLY	399	8	61	51	61	61			0	61	52	52						
STEPHENSON, MCKENZIE	288	7	51	61	41	\			0	51	42	42						
AUSTIN, HARMON	257	4	\	\	\	\			62	71	62	62						
BAILEY, JOSIE	188	6	\	0	\	41			52	41	32	22						
GAULT, ADDALEIGH	102	4	0	0	51	51			\	\	\	\						

LITTLE WRANGLER BREAKAWAY	Total Points	Rodeos Entered	9/13/25	9/14/25	10/18/25	10/19/25	11/22/25	11/23/25	1/10/26	1/11/26	2/7/26	2/8/26						
			#1 Points	#2 Points	#3 Points	#4 Points	#5 Points	#6 Points	#7 Points	#8 Points	#9 Points	#10 Points	#11 Points	#12 Points	#13 Points	#14 Points	#15 Points	#16 Points
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON	0	8	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0						

LITTLE WRANGLER FLAG RACING	Total Points	Rodeos Entered	9/13/25	9/14/25	10/18/25	10/19/25	11/22/25	11/23/25	1/10/26	1/11/26	2/7/26	2/8/26						
			#1 Points	#2 Points	#3 Points	#4 Points	#5 Points	#6 Points	#7 Points	#8 Points	#9 Points	#10 Points	#11 Points	#12 Points	#13 Points	#14 Points	#15 Points	#16 Points
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON	345	8	71	0	71	0			71	0	71	61						
STEPHENSON, MCKENZIE	214	7	0	71	0	\			0	61	41	41						
BURTON, EVERLY	183	8	0	0	0	0			0	71	61	51						
AUSTIN, HARMON	71	4	\	\	\	\			0	0	0	71						

LITTLE WRANGLER GOAT TAIL UNTYING	Total Points	Rodeos Entered	9/13/25	9/14/25	10/18/25	10/19/25	11/22/25	11/23/25	1/10/26	1/11/26	2/7/26	2/8/26						
			#1 Points	#2 Points	#3 Points	#4 Points	#5 Points	#6 Points	#7 Points	#8 Points	#9 Points	#10 Points	#11 Points	#12 Points	#13 Points	#14 Points	#15 Points	#16 Points
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON	558	8	71	71	71	71			71	71	71	61						
BURTON, EVERLY	428	8	61	61	61	61			41	51	41	51						
STEPHENSON, MCKENZIE	337	7	51	51	51	\			61	41	51	31						
AUSTIN, HARMON	244	4	\	\	\	\			51	61	61	71						
BAILEY, JOSIE	226	6	\	41	\	51			31	31	31	41						

LITTLE WRANGLER POLE BENDING	Total Points	Rodeos Entered	9/13/25	9/14/25	10/18/25	10/19/25	11/22/25	11/23/25	1/10/26	1/11/26	2/7/26	2/8/26						
			#1 Points	#2 Points	#3 Points	#4 Points	#5 Points	#6 Points	#7 Points	#8 Points	#9 Points	#10 Points	#11 Points	#12 Points	#13 Points	#14 Points	#15 Points	#16 Points
BURTON, EVERLY	518	8	61	71	71	61			71	61	61	61						
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON	416	8	71	0	61	71			0	71	71	71						
STEPHENSON, MCKENZIE	214	7	0	61	51	\			0	51	0	51						
AUSTIN, HARMON	92	4	\	\	\	\			61	0	0	31						
GAULT, ADDALEIGH	0	2	0	0	\	\			\	\	\	\						